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NAZWISKO

MIKOLAJCZYK

CZESZEJKO-SOCHACKA

SOWKA
LEWKOWICZ
SZPAK
RYCIAK
PARDA
NAWROCKA
DABROWSKA
KUCHARSKA
PYREK
GAWDA
DUBIENIECKA
LIKUS
SKOTARCZAK
HANA

PIETA
ZAWADZKA
KRASKO
MACIESZCZAK
PELLOWSKA
JACKOWIAK
STEFANOWICZ
KAROLAK
DUBINIAK
WALICKA
KOLACKA
SKRZYCZYNSKI
GENDERA
PIONTEK
AMBROZIAK
WERNEROWICZ
MATULA
PIORKOWSKA

RANKING 2021

SKOKI PRZEZ PRZESZKODY

GRUPA DZIECI
01.04.2021

IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
ERYKA 2007 KJ OSADKOWSKI
LENA 2008 JKS U ROBSONOW
NELL 2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
AMELIA 2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KAROLINA 2007 KJ J&D APOLLO
WIKTORIA 2008 SOPOCKI KJ
JULIA 2007 POLISH PONY CLUB SP. Z 0.0.
ROKSANA 2008 BPK
ZUZANNA 2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ANTONINA 2008 BPK (WIE)
KRZYSZTOF 2008 WLKS KRAKUS
KAJA 2009 WKJ LUBLIN
MARTYNA 2007 SOPOCKI KJ
MAJA 2008 ST. KS KJK SZARY MICHALOWICE
NEL 2009 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ZUZANNA 2007 KJ KOKO BRZEZNIKI
JULIA 2007 JUKS ABAKUS
ZOFIA 2007 ST. WARSZAWSKI KJ
KUBA 2007 LKJ W GALKOWIE
EWA 2007 KJ INFERNAL TEAM
PAULINA 2008 JKS BARLOMINO SP. Z 0.0.
MARCELINA 2007 ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS
HANNA 2007 WLKS KRAKUS
JULIA 2009 SOPOCKI KJ
MICHAL 2007 JKS W JAROSZOWCE
LAURA 2008 LKS SOKOL- SEKCJA JEZDZIECKA KUNOWO
LENA 2007 KJ SOKOt. DAMASEAWEK
FILIP 2007 STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
ZOFIA 2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
BARBARA 2008 RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
NINA 2007 SKJ BECKERSPORT
ALEKSANDRA 2008 KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA
ALEKSANDRA 2007 WLKS KRAKUS
MARIA 2007 BPK (WMA)

PUNKTY

305
290
285
285
280
275
210
205
185
185
185
165
160
150
145
130
125
100
100
100
90
90
85
75
75
75
70
65
60
60
50
50
40
40


https://www.google.pl/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.minhast.se%2Fgnaggigt%2Fhur-mycket-mulle-ar-du%2F&psig=AOvVaw0IGNxsl619aqXbqWsqiV3N&ust=1583839441851000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKjV9-SjjegCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAX
https://www.google.pl/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.minhast.se%2Fgnaggigt%2Fhur-mycket-mulle-ar-du%2F&psig=AOvVaw0IGNxsl619aqXbqWsqiV3N&ust=1583839441851000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKjV9-SjjegCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAX

33
33
33
38
39
39
39
39
43
43
45

SKRZYCZYNSKI
SWIERCZYNSKA
DROBNY
RYBAK-MASSALSKA
DEPTA
KOWALONEK
FERJAN
GOTNER
KOSZUTA
URBANSKA
GAWEDA

PATRYK
TOLA
MAJA
LENA
AMELIA
LUNA
VICTORIA
BARTOSZ
JULIA
NATALIA
ZUZANNA

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007

STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK

ST. SPORTOWE- OJ JASZCZOLTOWO

SKJ PONYLANDIA

POMORSKA LIGA JEZDZIECKA

JUKS ABAKUS

JKS RAFI

WKJ LUBLIN

ST. JEZDZIECKIE NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
ST. JEZDZIECKIE NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
SOPOCKI KJ

40
40
40
35
30
30
30
30
20
20
10



